Voltage Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No. Part No.
l l l l l l
12V AC/DC SILR012C SILG012C SILB012C SILY012C SILA012C SILW012C
24V AC/DC SILR024C SILG024C SILB024C SILY024C SILA024C SILW024C
48V AC/DC SILR048C SILG048C SILB048C SILY048C SILA048C SILW048C
64V AC/DC SILR064C SILG064C SILB064C SILY064C SILA064C SILW064C
110V AC/DC SILR110C SILG110C SILB110C SILY110C SILA110C SILW110C
240V AC SILR240A SILG240A SILB240A SILY240A SILA240A SILW240A
Panel Cutout 16 mm
6
16 mm Gen Next LED Indicators
16 mm Indicator